

Doors Dubai Celebrates Success at Dubai Mall with Exclusive Ladies' Offer

DUBAI, DUBAI, UAE, April 25, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Doors Dubai, a distinguished name in hospitality and leisure, is pleased to highlight the success of its branch located in the luxurious Fashion Avenue of the Dubai Mall. Having opened its doors a few months ago, this venue has quickly become a go-to destination, famed for its high views of the iconic Dubai Fountains and opulent setting.

Nestled in the heart of Dubai Mall's exclusive Fashion Avenue, Doors Dubai offers a blend of luxury, comfort, and breathtaking views, providing an exceptional dining and leisure



Doors Dubai Celebrates Success at Dubai Mall with Exclusive Ladies' Daily Offer

experience. The interior combines elegance with a welcoming vibe that greatly complements the chic ambiance of its location.

In celebration of its thriving presence and in appreciation of its clientele, Doors Dubai is excited to extend a special promotion exclusively for ladies. Every day from 10 am to 5 pm, ladies are invited to enjoy 50% off on flavored clouds. This offer is aimed at enhancing the leisure experience for our female guests, offering them a chance to relax and unwind in style.

"We are thrilled with the wonderful reception our Dubai Mall branch has received since its opening," said Ahmad Hanieh, Head Of Marketing at Doors Dubai. "Our location offers a perfect mix of sophistication and entertainment, and we are delighted to give something back with our exclusive flavored clouds offer for ladies, adding an extra layer of enjoyment to their visits."

Doors Dubai invites all to visit and experience the unique offerings at our Fashion Avenue venue. For more information about the location and our exclusive promotions, please visit www.doorsdubai.com/dubaimall or contact +971 50 700 0375

Doors Dubai Mall

Doors Dubai +971 50 700 0375 cac@doorsdubai.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/706479500

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.